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CHAMPIONNAT FEDERAL - AS PIGEON MALES

Nom

DUMAS Jean-Luc
KOHLER Walter
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Patrick
SCHULER Thierry
KOCH Michel
DUMAS Patrick
DUMAS Jean-Luc
SCHULER Thierry
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SCHULER Thierry
ELTER B&G
DUMAS Patrick
JURCZAK
MOREIRA Pascal
HAENSLER Michel
LOESCH Fréres
KOCH Michel
SZYMANSKI
KOCH Michel
CHAILLET Thierry
KOCH Michel
KOHLER Walter
ZIRN René
KIRCH Bernard
BAESEL Hayat
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Jean-Luc
SCHULER Thierry
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Jean-Luc
CHAILLET Thierry
JURCZAK
SCHMITT Clément
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
DUMAS Patrick
KESSLER Claude
CHAILLET Thierry
CHAILLET Thierry
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
CHRISTOPHE
DUMAS Jean-Luc
MOREIRA Pascal
SZYMANSKI
JURCZAK

ELTER B&G
SZYMANSKI
CECCARELLI
KESSLER Claude
SALMON Yannick
KOCH Michel
TALIA Marc
KOHLER Walter
BRUDERMANN

R06 FED 08 PIG MALES

Pigeon

0341030-11

48460240-
0086305-10
0337942-11
0336911-11
0344419-11
0337915-11
0407258-12
0336919-11
0404229-12
0403626-12
0336908-11
0412925-12
0415429-12
0089615-10
0350153-11
0350640-11
0344111-11
0344453-11
0404265-12
0344969-11
0415575-12
0381441-08
1451349-11
0412977-12
0097356-10
7608265-11
0341089-11
0407254-12
0407215-12
0341736-11
0336920-11
0407231-12
0086306-10
0341032-11
0337780-11
0089617-10
0930357-10
0349999-11
0349996-11
0415431-12
0410143-12
0337778-11
0341709-11
0428351-13
0412958-12
0090381-10
0407262-12
0350106-11
0091012-10
0346344-11
0412903-12
0119993-09
0404889-12
0410159-12
0403962-12
0344482-11
0509984-10
1451339-11
0090834-10

Px
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Pts

36.04
173.78
196.72
201.16
247.36

279.5
284.31
321.45
330.23
339.86
367.71

374.4
377.74

413.1
428.01
443.65
449.13
465.74
467.15
473.16
474.15
493.96

532.2
536.37
564.93
648.01

707.5

17.98

19.05

88.58
103.83

127
147.27
151.45
189.78
194.59
200.75
202.39
203.01
204.13
204.72
212.59
219.92
230.92
257.66
267.29
277.15

282
287.85
296.94
302.95
311.11
320.45
327.79
328.47
329.31
334.13
335.43
343.88
346.45

Enlogement

FLEVILLE DEVANT
HOMBOURG
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BLAINVILLE
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
BLAINVILLE
FLEVILLE DEVANT
HOMBOURG
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
BLAINVILLE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
FLORANGE
DIEBLING
BLAINVILLE
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
HOMBOURG
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BLAINVILLE
GIRAUMONT
HARTZVILLER
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BLAINVILLE
SARREBOURG
BLAINVILLE
BLAINVILLE
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
FLEVILLE DEVANT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
SARREBOURG
FLORANGE
DIEBLING
FLORANGE
HOMBOURG
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

HAENSLER Michel
DUBOIS Stéphane
HRIBERNIK
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
SCHULER Thierry
ZIRN René
KESSLER Claude
DUPONT André
JURCZAK
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
JURCZAK Pierre
KOHLER Walter
ELTER B&G
CECCARELLI
BAESEL Hayat
DUPONT André
ELTER B&G
SZYMANSKI
HAENSLER Michel
ZIRN René
JURCZAK Pierre
PERPETE Francky
CHAILLET Thierry
BAESEL Hayat
GADOUR Ahmed
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Patrick
CECCARELLI
DUMAS Patrick
MOREIRA Pascal
LOESCH Fréres
DUPONT André
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUBOIS Stéphane
OSVALD Bruno
KIRCH Bernard
DUMAS Jean-Luc
DUMAS Patrick

R06 FED 08 PIG MALES

Pigeon

0119672-09
0327795-13
0089913-10
0119906-09
0403111-12
0336915-11
0412971-12
0342909-11
0087110-10
0377289-08
0404278-12
0404511-12
0089655-10
1451341-11
0412929-12
0404904-12
0437532-13
0132741-09
0095869-10
0404220-12
0371311-08
0412976-12
0411132-12
0082542-10
0415660-12
7608378-11
0434217-13
0434007-13
0438828-13
0404898-12
0415403-12
0092760-10
0344153-11
0438737-13
0341054-11
0418018-12
0353494-11
0097402-10
0407264-12
0438805-13

Px
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Pts

352.86
363.61
372.84
380.76
417.54
421.44
427.27
427.82
433.31
445
460.99
465.72
469.67
471.67
483.15
483.75
495.02
498.01
503.67
512.56
528.9
539.7
622.79
625.8
16.46
21.35
21.41
63.7
70.3
74.16
80.2
91.12
91.19
93.97
95.44
98.1
99.14
100.85
102.27
117.32

Enlogement

FLORANGE
VESOUL
HOMBOURG
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
SARREBOURG
BLAINVILLE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
FLORANGE
SARRE UNION
BLAINVILLE
FAULQUEMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FAULQUEMONT
GIRAUMONT
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
BLAINVILLE
SARRE UNION
URIMENIL
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BLAINVILLE
FLORANGE
BLAINVILLE
FLORANGE
FAULQUEMONT
BLAINVILLE
FLEVILLE DEVANT
VESOUL
FLEVILLE DEVANT
CREUTZWALD
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BLAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE

MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE EST

MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE



